SCHOOL OF PHARMACY, DAVV, INDORE

LIST OF REGISTERED STUDENTS FOR VALUE ADDED COURSE : PHARMACEUTICAL MANAGEMENT (MARCH 2022)

S.No. Name Roll No. Enrol. No. Sem. Mobile No. E-mail address

1|Arun Kumar Dwivedi 2103 DP2100059 M.Pharm. 1 |9893520628 arund6970@gmail.com

2|Bhargavi Chitte 2104 DP2100045 M.Pharm.1 |6261109282 bhargavichitte07@gmail.com

3|Lalit Dhakar 2105 DP2100046 M.Pharm. 1 [8962218504 dhakarlalit7@gmail.com

4|Megha Bindal 2106 DP2100047 M.Pharm.1 [83195 42815 [Meghabindal848@gmail.com

5|Priyal Jain 2107 DP1700033 M.Pharm.I |7869153656 Priyall 198jain@gmail.com

6[Shantanu Naik 2110 DP2100050 M.Pharm. I [9340192041 shantanu0901@gmail.com

7| Vinay Solanki 2113 DP2100078 M.Pharm. 1 [8109428123 Vinaysolanki8987@gmail.com

8|Yash Jain 2114 DP1700056 M.Pharm. I |9111999464 yjain1598@gmail.com

9|Anjali jain 2002 DP160009 M.Pharm. IV 9617674064 Jainak1996@gmail.com
10|Deeksha Singh 2003 DP1600019 M.Pharm. IV [8299258107 deekshasingh.68197@gmail.com
11{Dolly Patle 2005 DP2000029 | M.Pharm.IV [7693818477 dollypatle4598@gmail.com
12(Harshita Bhavsar 2006 DP1600025 | M.Pharm.IV |8435678940 harshitabhawsar30@gmail.com
13{Mahima Choudhary 2008 DP2000030 | M.Pharm.IV |8319067337 Mahimachoudhary.scope@gmail.com
14|Maneesh Shakya 2009 DP2000059 M.Pharm. IV 9981464789 manishshakya007123@gmail.com
15|Mehkar khan 2010 DP2000031 M.Pharm. IV |7869577287 Mehkarkhan09@gmail.com
16(Poonam Sharma 2011 DP2000073 M.Pharm. IV |7000320985 poonamsharma9039@gmail.com
17|Pratibha Bhide 2012 DP2000032 | M.Pharm.IV |8251051010 pratibhabhide7@gmail.com
18|Ruchika Mourya 2013 DP1600045 M.Pharm. IV |7000492436 mouryaruchika98@gmail.com
19|Abhay Raj Mithoriya 41902 DP1900052 B.Pharm. VI |7470568194 abhaymithorya9981@gmail.com
20|Ankit Kag 41910 DP1900006 B.Pharm. VI |9981269977 ankitkag3 15@gmail.com
21|Ayushi Birla 41913 DP1900056 B.Pharm. VI |7987139283 ayushi10032002@gmail.com
22|Jainam Kothari 41918 DP1900011 B.Pharm. VI [9893466762 Jainam.jk10@gmail.com
23|Kratika Chouhan 41922 DP1900060 B.Pharm. VI 8305110616 chouhankratika0209@gmail.com
24|Kratika Khadsondni 41923 DP1900013 B.Pharm. VI |9516578255 kkhadsondni@gmail.com
25|Mananshi Jain 41926 DP1900062 B.Pharm. VI (8770269770 mananshij0805@gmail.com
26/Mohd Latif 41932 DP1900019 B.Pharm. VI (9682347442 mohdlatif2002@gmail.com
27|Muskan Parashar 41935 DP1900021 B.Pharm. VI |9685723534 ishaparasharl 1 @gmail.com
28|Nasir Bashir Wani 41938 DP1900023 B.Pharm. VI 6006030716 nasirahmadwanil47@gmail.com
29|Neha Makwana 41941 DP1900068 B.Pharm. VI 9131939222 Nehamakwana702@gmail.com




30|Neha Singh 41942 DP1900069 B.Pharm. VI 8827890139 nehasratlam2972@gmail.com

31|Nilesh Raikwar 41945 DP1900070 B.Pharm. VI (6265387887 raikwar.nilesh007@gmail.com

32|Nishtha Maheshwari 41946 DP1900027 B.Pharm. VI 16264276943 nishtha.maheshwari44@gmail.com

33|Paras Choudhary 32001 DP2000075 B.Pharm. VI 7011845404 Paraschaudhary24@gmail.com

34|Pawan Ojha 41947 DP1900028 B.Pharm. VI [9179539021 PAWANJHA9179@GMAIL.COM

35|Pooja Mandod 41948 DP1900029 B.Pharm. VI [8359953096 poojamandod0710@gmail.com

36|Poorti Vishwakarma 41949 DP1900030 B.Pharm. VI 8827161566 poortivishwakarmal234@gmail.com

37|Ritik Tarole 41950 DP1900071 B.Pharm. VI 9111234517 ritiktarole@gmail.com

38|Sanad Paliwal 41954 DP1900072 | B.Pharm. VI (7067528035 Paliwalsanad0809@gmail.com

39(Shreya Banchhore 41960 DP1900076 B.Pharm. VI |7987277901 shreyabanchhodel S@gmail.com

40|Shreya Singh Vishene 41961 DP1900034 B.Pharm. VI 17049737181 shreyasinghvishene22@gmail.com

41|Shuchi Sharma 41962 DP1900077 B.Pharm. VI 17692898667 Shuchisharma85637@gmail.com

42|Vikash Balodiya 41969 DP1900037 B.Pharm. VI 8463870632 vikashbalodiya3 1@gmail.com

43{Vishal Choudhary 41970 DP1900082 B.Pharm. VI |9669185453 tanhavishal238238@gmail.com

44|Vivek Mittal 41971 DP1900038 B.Pharm. VI 18103057597 vivekmittal207@gmail.com

45|Yashshri Taose 41975 DP1900083 B.Pharm. VI 17898263277 yashshritaose@gmail.com

46|Anmol Dwivedi 41862 DP1800009 | B.Pharm. VI |6265023137 anmoldwivedi2020@gmail.com

47|Anshul Ghodke 41810 DP1800011 B.Pharm. VIII |7898596475 anshulghodke58@gmail.com

48|Deepshikha Verma 41816 DP1800019 | B.Pharm. VIII 8329305933 deepshikha23verma@gmail.com

49|Himanshu Godale 41818 DP1800021 | B.Pharm. VIII [9617397716  |hs1216043@gmail.com

50{Jaitvya Kalmodi 41819 DP1800022 | B.Pharm. VIII [9691466754  |jaitvyak@gmail.com

51{Lalima Choudhary 41824 DP1800026 | B.Pharm. VIII 7424961709 Lalima0610@gmail.com

52|Md Adnan 41825 DP1800028 | B.Pharm. VIII {7000431975 adnanad708786@gmail.com

53{Payal Uike 41831 DP1800034 | B.Pharm. VIII |7559270220  |Payaluike0417@gmail.com

54{Pooja Joshi 41833 DP1800036 | B.Pharm. VIII 19399521607 |poojajoshi.pj.99@gmail.com

55|Priyandhara Solanki 41837 DP1800039 | B.Pharm. VIII |8965982188 |priyandharasolanki@gmail.com

56|Purva Pandya 41838 DP1800040 | B.Pharm. VIII [9669536646 pandyapurva24@gmail.com

57|Rashi Rathore 41841 DP1800043 | B.Pharm. VIII [7000571707  [rashi23051998@gmail.com

58|Raunak Khandelwal 41842 DP1800044 | B.Pharm. VIII |8821999712 khandelwal.raunak1999@gmail.com :

59|Riddhi Bokil 41843 DP 1800045 | B.Pharm. VIII [9826690088 riddhibokil@gmail.com 2

60|Samriddhi Gour 41847 DP1800049 | B.Pharm. VIII [9521417505 samriddhigour3 19@gmail.com ‘u(om E2AR 2923

61|Shivani Tripathi 41851 |DP1800052 | B.Pharm. VIII [9370101633 __[sheebaal 32@gmail.com 737 07 | 3R

62[Udita Shiromani 41857 |DP1800059 | B.Pharm. VIII |9893133265 |uditashiromani4@gmail.com 2] HEAD |}
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